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Women / 3 / Senior C 3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Herrera150
Infinity Gym Club

9.675 9.425 9.7259.600 38.425
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Jade Ball158
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.775 9.6009.400 38.125
7T 1 4 2 2 

2 

Darya Tadlaoui157
Kurt Thomas

9.475 9.700 9.4509.475 38.100
6 2 3 5T 3 

3 

Sydney Rosales141
AAGI

9.550 9.500 9.4259.500 37.975
2 5 2 7T 4 

4 

Erin White145
Eagle's Wings

9.200 9.525 9.1509.250 37.125
12 4 7 13T 5 

5 

Macie Saunders144
Eagle's Wings

9.125 9.550 9.2509.175 37.100
14T 3 8 10T 6 

6 

Julianne Ballaro146
GSC Abilene

9.350 8.900 9.4509.350 37.050
7T 11T 5 5T 7 

7 

Brooke Schroeder161
Zero Gravity

9.325 9.325 9.4758.900 37.025
9 7T 11T 4 8 

8 

Cielo Orta155
Irving Dynamic

9.150 9.275 9.2509.325 37.000
13 9 6 10T 9 

9 

Mia Dimuzio152
Infinity Gym Club

9.525 8.900 9.3509.050 36.825
3 11T 9 9 10 

10 

Sharon Abuzeid143
Crossfire

9.300 9.250 9.1508.900 36.600
10 10 11T 13T 11 

11 

Kiara Foght153
Infinity Gym Club

9.500 8.625 9.4258.900 36.450
4T 15 11T 7T 12 

12 

Skyler Ramirez151
Infinity Gym Club

9.125 9.325 9.2508.500 36.200
14T 7T 18 10T 13 

13 

Camila Solis160
Sokol FW

9.500 8.600 9.1508.650 35.900
4T 16 17 13T 14 

14 

Zoe Nuncio142
CVG

9.100 8.400 9.5258.850 35.875
16 18 15T 3 15 

15 

Joselyn Soto156
Irving Dynamic

8.950 8.750 9.1508.950 35.800
18 14 10 13T 16 

16 

Andrea Mendoza149
Infinity Gym Club

9.225 8.850 8.4008.250 34.725
11 13 19 20 17 

17 

Alana Alvarez148
GSC Abilene

8.650 8.300 8.8008.850 34.600
20T 19 15T 17T 18 

18 

Stacie Bradford154
Irving Dynamic

9.075 8.550 8.8007.000 33.425
17 17 21 17T 19 

19 

Elizabeth Tulimieri159
Palaestra

8.900 6.750 8.6508.900 33.200
19 21 11T 19 20 

20 

Kristen Miller147
GSC Abilene

8.650 8.200 8.0007.150 32.000
20T 20 20 21 21 

21 
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